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Risultati completi

2° Trofeo Citta di Verona Edizione: Categoria

100 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine 1970-2007

Verona , Sabato 06/01/2024 ore 17:50
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Cognome e nome

QUAGGIO VERONICA
CONTI VALENTINA
GIACOMINI SARA GIULIA
SCARTOZZONI LUCIA
CANDIO SARA
RAVAGNANI MARTINA
CEOLARI ELENA
GAMBARO GIADA

Anno

2006
2007
2007
2005
2005
2007
2007
2006

Naz

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Societa

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR
GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR
TEAM VERONA ASD
PADOVANUOTO

SPORTING CLUB VERONA
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

50m

27.07
27.17
27.71
28.42
28.10
28.06
29.51
29.90

29.01
29.87
29.40
30.17
30.96
31.76
32.43
32.70

i

VENETO

Foglion. 1
06/01/2024

Finale

FINALE Punti

00:56.08  9.00
00:57.04  7.00
00:57.11  6.00

00:58.59 5.00
00:59.06  4.00
00:59.82  3.00

01:01.94  2.00
01:02.60 1.00
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